
Subject: Star Princess Cruises BRS - Request To Reserve (LA) 09-19-18
From: Leticia Alvarado <Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com>
Date: 11/01/2017 02:17 PM
To: Hayden Foster <hayden.foster@metrocruiseservices.com>, Metro Agent LA
<MetroAgentLA@metrocruiseservices.com>
CC: Octavio Sanchez <Octavio.Sanchez@portsamerica.com>, Lily Lee <Lily.Lee@portsamerica.com>,
Huy Phan <Huy.Phan@portsamerica.com>, "Jeanne Futuyma" <Jeanne.Futuyma@portsamerica.com>,
Stanley Canepa <Stanley.Canepa@portsamerica.com>, "'Leon, Laura'" <LLeon@portla.org>, "'Tom
Dorsey'" <tomd@sanpedro.net>, "'Chase, Christopher'" <CChase@portla.org>, "'Mukogawa, Wayne'"
<WMukogawa@portla.org>, "'RViola@portla.org'" <RViola@portla.org>, Autumn Chestnutt
<Autumn.Chestnutt@portsamerica.com>, Jeffery Metzger <Jeffery.Metzger@portsamerica.com>,
"'Gonzalez, Crystal'" <cbgonzalez@portla.org>, "'Mattera, Gina'" <GMattera@portla.org>, "Tara
Benedict" <Tara.Benedict@portsamerica.com>, "'Cruz, Miriam'" <MCruz@portla.org>,
"'khanenterprise@gmail.com'" <khanenterprise@gmail.com>, "'Adams-Lopez, Theresa'" <TAdams-
Lopez@portla.org>, "'Malahni, Trisha'" <TMalahni@portla.org>, "'Braun, Logan'" <LBraun@portla.org>,
"'Augello, Diane'" <DAugello@portla.org>, "Tosolini, Mario" <MTosolini@portla.org>, "Dorfman, Vivien"
<VDorfman@portla.org>, "Pan, Mahsa" <MPan@portla.org>, "Chuc, Brian" <BChuc@portla.org>,
"Jimenez, Linda" <LJimenez@portla.org>, "Reyes, Bernadette" <BReyes@portla.org>, Hannah Dull
<Hannah.Dull@portsamerica.com>, Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Grimaldi, Gianfranco"
<GGrimaldi@portla.org>

Hello Hayden
I have added the Star Princess for 09-19-18 to the POLA/PACI Vessel Schedule.

It will be a two ship day  -Star Princess and Coral Princess

Thank you,
Letty Alvarado
Ports America
Los Angeles Cruise Terminal
Berth 93, 100 Swinford Street
San Pedro, CA 90731
Phone:  310-831-2096
Mobile:  310-561-4992
Fax:  310-732-6981
Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com
www.portsamerica.com
www.portoflosangeles.org

From: Hayden Foster [mailto:hayden.foster@metrocruiseservices.com]
Sent: Wednesday, November 01, 2017 1:42 PM
To: Leticia Alvarado <Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com>
Cc: Metro Agent LA <MetroAgentLA@metrocruiseservices.com>
Subject: Star Princess Cruises BRS - Request To Reserve (LA) 09-19-18

Hello Letty,
Please see below.

Thank you !!

HAYDEN FOSTER
Port Agent

World Cruise Center, Berth 93 Suite PL #103                       
San Pedro, California 90731             
metrocruiseservices.com

Phone: (310) 816.6634
 Mobile: (310) 997.7305              

Email: MetroAgentLA@metrocruiseservices.com

From: Princess Cruises Berth reservation System [mailto:berthreservation@princesscruises.com]
Sent: Wednesday, November 01, 2017 1:11 PM
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To: Metro Agent LA
Cc: berthreservation@princesscruises.com
Subject: Princess Cruises BRS - Request To Reserve (Los Angeles)

Dear Port Agent,

Please find below the Berth Reservation Request (New/Changes) for Princess Cruises that needs your urgent attention:

Message : Please process berth reservation request. Thank you.

Berth Reservation Change

Port Name Ship Name Date & Time Berth/Anchor/Other Cruise Line Comments Reservation Change

Los Angeles Star Princess 19-Sep-2018 06:15 - 19-Sep-2018 16:00 Berth Coral Princess at Berth 92. Time Change

Please click the following link to access the Princess iConnect portal and select Berth Reservation Requests link inside the portal

If you cannot open the above link please copy (https://finaxprd.princess.com) to your browser.
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